TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Description
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG5 Blue SGX* Nitrile Cleanroom Gloves
with SMOOTH GRIP TECHNOLOGY* (SGX*) are 12” long and
designed for semiconductor, pharmaceutical and medical device
manufacturing applications. These gloves are clean processed
(washed repeatedly in deionized water) to ensure consistent control
of low particles and extractables and can be double donned. They

away from direct sunlight, away from sources of heat, and away
from radioactive sources.
Ordering Information
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG5 BLUE SGX* NITRILE GLOVES,
NON-STERILE, AMBIDEXTROUS, SMOOTH, 1500/CASE
Size Code
XS CLN92512XS
SM CLN92512SM
MD CLN92512MD
LG CLN92512LG
XL CLN92512XL
For additional information
or samples, contact your
local distributor.